
MONDAY 3:30pm

4:30pm 

5 pm

5:20 pm

Football

First Pick up

Hot Dinner

Dodgeball / Benchball

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

EARLY BIRD

6pm Last Pick up

3:30pm

4:30pm 

5 pm

5:20 pm

Tennis

First Pick up

Hot Dinner

Kick Rounders/Cricket

6pm Last Pick up

3:30pm

4:30pm 

5 pm

5:20 pm

NERF / Volleyball

First Pick up

Hot Dinner

Tag Rugby

6pm Last Pick up

3:30pm

4:30pm 

5 pm

5:20 pm

Glow Badminton

First Pick up

Hot Dinner

Archery / Crossbows

6pm Last Pick up

3:30pm

4:30pm 

5 pm

5:20 pm

Basketball

First Pick up

Hot Dinner

Golf / Dodgeball

6pm Last Pick up

Monday

Tuesday 

Wednesday

Thursday

Football

Tennis

Glow Badminton

Dodgeball / Benchball

Friday Team Games

RELAXED
ACTIVITES

 

Reading Books

Colouring

Large Connect 4

Interactive Lego

Chess & Draughts

 

Life size Jenga

BIG Snakes & Ladders

Tic-tac-toe

EARLY BIRD AND AFTER
SCHOOL CLUB

ELITE SF
WRAPAROUND CARE

S C H E D U L E

Important Information
Schedules will be followed with the relaxed activites

but also we shall try to squeeze in as many extra sports
as possible!

Entrance and Exit is by the black gate on the left

Phone Number - 07530062988 

Email - jack@eliteskillsandfitness.com

Website link-
eliteskillsandfitness.com/afterschoolandearlybird

£6 till 4:30pm
£10 till 6pm

£14 till 6pm with
Hot Dinner

Menu on the
Website
Age 4+

Breakfast Included

MULTI-SPORT

From 7:30am


